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Cumulative FY 2020 Q1 to FY 2020 Q4 as of 2020 3rd quarter 

 

All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 9

Size
Class Size Class Description Volume

0
1
3
4
5
6
7
8
A
N
P
R

Size Class = 0, in TSA backfeed
Non-convertible
< $300
$301 - $10,000
$10,001 - $100,000
$100,001 - $1,000,000
$1,000,001 - $5,000,000
> $5,000,000
**ADDVOL Default Size Class
**NONTIM Default Size Class
**PRETIM Default Size Class
**RPLCMT Default Size Class

 0.00
 1,150.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

(CCF)(MBF)
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Forest (1004) Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut

 0.00
 1,110.01

 0.00
 790.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 79.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Volume
(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold

 0
 21

 0
 1
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 22  79.00  202.24  1,900.01  0.00  0.00  1,150.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 202.24
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Number
of Sales

Region: R10, Alaska Region    Forest: 04 Chugach National Forest 

SIZE CLASS INFORMATION 

Sold

*****Note:  As of 3rd quarter FY19, Volumes for Good Neighbor (GN) sales are included but values for GN sales are not included. Therefore total value and value/volume do not reflect true 
values. Do not use this report to determine unit values. *****
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Cumulative FY 2020 Q1 to FY 2020 Q4 as of 2020 3rd quarter 

 

All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 9

Species
Code Description Volume

MH
S

Mountain Hemlock
Spruce (R,W,B)

 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00

(CCF)(MBF)
 .00
 .00

07 Fuelwood  Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut

 550.00
 240.00

 140.80
 61.44

 55
 24

Volume
(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold

 79  202.24  790.00  .00  .00  .00

07 Fuelwood  

Per
(MBF)

Sold ($)
Per

(CCF)

Sold ($)

 10.00
 10.00

 10.00

 3.91
 3.91

 3.91

Region: R10, Alaska Region    Forest: 04 Chugach National Forest (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE  

Description

Description

Description

HDWD
MISC

S

S

Hardwood - Other
MISCELLANOUS

Spruce (R,W,B)

Spruce (R,W,B)

 250.00
 320.00

 20.00

 80.00

 5,000
 6,007

 50

 4,000

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

 250.00
 320.01

 20.00

 40.00

 5,000
 6,007

 50

 2,000

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

 570.01

 20.00

 40.00

 570.00

 20.00

 80.00

17 Non Conv.  

28 Transplant  

29 Limb/Bough  

42 Mushrooms  

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE  

Species

Species

Species

Code

Code

Code

04
10

09

10

Piece
Lbs

Each

Lbs

Description

Description

Description

UOM

UOM

UOM

17 Non Conv.  Total :

28 Transplant  Total :

29 Limb/Bough  Total :

*****Note:  As of 3rd quarter FY19, Volumes for Good Neighbor (GN) sales are included but values for GN sales are not included. Therefore total value and value/volume do not reflect true 
values. Do not use this report to determine unit values. *****
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Region: R10, Alaska Region    Forest: 04 Chugach National Forest (Continued) 

Description

Description

PLNT

PLNT

PLANTS

PLANTS

 280.00

 200.00

 1,400

 1,000

Quantity

Quantity

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

 280.00

 200.00

 1,400

 1,000

Quantity

Quantity

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

 280.00

 200.00

 280.00

 200.00

42 Mushrooms (Continued) 

55 Other Plnt  

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE (Continued) 

Species

Species

Code

Code

10

10

Lbs

Lbs

Description

Description

UOM

UOM

42 Mushrooms  Total :

55 Other Plnt  Total :

*****Note:  As of 3rd quarter FY19, Volumes for Good Neighbor (GN) sales are included but values for GN sales are not included. Therefore total value and value/volume do not reflect true 
values. Do not use this report to determine unit values. *****



Page: 
Run Date:Filter: 

Report Type:

Cut and Sold (New)  - CUTS203F

4 of 
08/16/2021 03:19 PM
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 9

Size
Class Size Class Description Volume

0
1
3
4
5
6
7
8
A
N
P
R

Size Class = 0, in TSA backfeed
Non-convertible
< $300
$301 - $10,000
$10,001 - $100,000
$100,001 - $1,000,000
$1,000,001 - $5,000,000
> $5,000,000
**ADDVOL Default Size Class
**NONTIM Default Size Class
**PRETIM Default Size Class
**RPLCMT Default Size Class

 0.00
 0.00

 1,704.85
 10,738.21
 18,415.15

 279,669.31
 40,037.18

 231,909.30
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 165.01
 210.96

 1,642.37
 16,429.47

 1,968.95
 8,547.86

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

(CCF)(MBF)
 0.00
 0.00

 91.09
 98.93

 697.77
 6,899.22

 861.44
 4,024.03

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Forest (1005) Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut

 0.00
 0.00

 2,043.31
 14,322.04

 100,143.06
 350,141.29

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 140.58
 250.35
 530.78

 1,837.40
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Volume
(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold

 0
 0

 33
 2
 1
 1
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 37  2,759.11  6,005.68  466,649.70  12,672.48  28,964.62  582,474.00

 0.00
 0.00

 267.47
 530.89

 1,186.52
 4,020.80

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Number
of Sales

Region: R10, Alaska Region    Forest: 05 Tongass National Forest 

SIZE CLASS INFORMATION 

Sold

*****Note:  As of 3rd quarter FY19, Volumes for Good Neighbor (GN) sales are included but values for GN sales are not included. Therefore total value and value/volume do not reflect true 
values. Do not use this report to determine unit values. *****
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 9

Species

Species

Code

Code

Description

Description

Volume

Volume

ALDR
H
RC
SS
YC

H
RC
SS
YC

Alder
Western Hemlock
Western Red Cedar
Sitka Spruce
Alaska Cedar

Western Hemlock
Western Red Cedar
Sitka Spruce
Alaska Cedar

 .00
 15,986.19

 200,535.01
 241,454.18
 123,724.02

 224.30
 9.10

 41.20
 500.00

 .00
 10,751.42

 3,175.22
 13,204.86

 1,691.28

 40.87
 1.64
 7.42

 91.90

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

 .00
 4,806.19
 1,326.98
 5,745.15

 716.94

 22.38
 .91

 4.12
 49.81

01 Sawtimber  Total :

07 Fuelwood  Total :

Cut

Cut

Volume

Volume

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

 6.60
 8,209.62

 221,589.01
 202,506.99

 33,467.88

 309.30
 9.10

 41.20
 510.00

 4.31
 1,728.02
 2,767.03
 1,047.73

 299.66

 56.17
 1.64
 7.42

 93.70

 2
 766

 1,211
 564
 129

 31
 1
 4

 51

Volume

Volume

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold

Sold

Volume

Volume

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

 2,672

 87

 5,846.75

 158.93

 465,780.10

 869.60

 12,595.26

 77.22

 28,822.78

 141.83

 581,699.40

 774.60

01 Sawtimber  

07 Fuelwood  

Per

Per

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Per

Per

(CCF)

(CCF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

 3.07
 10.71

 183.01
 359.09
 259.20

 10.02
 10.00
 10.00
 10.04

 174.29

 10.03

 1.53
 4.75

 80.08
 193.28
 111.69

 5.51
 5.55
 5.55
 5.44

 79.66

 5.47

Region: R10, Alaska Region    Forest: 05 Tongass National Forest (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE  

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE  

*****Note:  As of 3rd quarter FY19, Volumes for Good Neighbor (GN) sales are included but values for GN sales are not included. Therefore total value and value/volume do not reflect true 
values. Do not use this report to determine unit values. *****
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Forest Volume

Chugach National Forest
Tongass National Forest

 .00
 582,474.00

 .00
 28,964.62

(CCF)(MBF)
 .00

 12,672.48

Alaska Sub Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut

 790.00
 466,649.70

 202.24
 6,005.68

 79.00
 2,759.11

Volume
(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold
Number

 1
 37

 38  2,838.11  6,207.92  467,439.70  12,672.48  28,964.62  582,474.00

Alaska 

Sold

CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

Description

04
09
10

Piece
Each
Lbs

 250.00
 20.00

 880.00

 5,000
 50

 12,407

Quantity
Cut

Value ($)
Cut

 250.00
 20.00

 840.01

 5,000.00
 50.00

 10,406.67

Quantity
Sold

Value ($)
Sold

 1,110.01  1,150.00

Chugach National Forest

UOM

NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

Alaska 

Alaska Sub Total :

Forest Number

 1
 1

 19
 21

Sold

All State Total :  38  2,838.11  6,207.92  467,439.70  12,672.48  28,964.62  582,474.00

 1,110.01  1,150.00All State Total :  21

*****Note:  As of 3rd quarter FY19, Volumes for Good Neighbor (GN) sales are included but values for GN sales are not included. Therefore total value and value/volume do not reflect true 
values. Do not use this report to determine unit values. *****
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 9

Forest and

Chugach National Forest
Tongass National Forest

 22
 37

 1
 37

ProductsOver

Region (R10, Alaska Region) Total :

$5,000,001
Convertible

Total
Number

Total

 38  59

Of Sales
To

$5,000,000

$1,000,001
To

$1,000,000

 1

$100,001

 1

To
$100,000

 1

$10,001

 1

To
$10,000

 1
 2

$301

 3

To
$300

 33

 33

Convertible
Products

 21

Non

 21

NUMBER OF SALES MADE 

*****Note:  As of 3rd quarter FY19, Volumes for Good Neighbor (GN) sales are included but values for GN sales are not included. Therefore total value and value/volume do not reflect true 
values. Do not use this report to determine unit values. *****
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***  Legend for CUTS203 is Under Construction  ***

REPORT LEGEND
Convertible Products

*****Note:  As of 3rd quarter FY19, Volumes for Good Neighbor (GN) sales are included but values for GN sales are not included. Therefore total value and value/volume do not reflect true 
values. Do not use this report to determine unit values. *****
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 9

Where (Region_Code = '10') and (report_date between to_date('10/01/2019 00:00:00','mm/dd/yyyy 
hh24:mi:ss') and to_date('09/30/2020 23:59:59','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss')) and 1=1 and 
stewardship_indicator in ('N','Y') and good_neighbor_auth_indicator in ('N','Y') and 
(SNAPSHOT_FISCAL_YEAR  = '2020' AND SNAPSHOT_QUARTER = '3')

Where Clause:

Sorting Criteria:

End of Report

*****Note:  As of 3rd quarter FY19, Volumes for Good Neighbor (GN) sales are included but values for GN sales are not included. Therefore total value and value/volume do not reflect true 
values. Do not use this report to determine unit values. *****


