

Report Type: Quarterly Page: 1 of 9

Filter: All Sales ,All Sales Run Date: 08/16/2021 03:19 PM

*****Note: As of 3rd quarter FY19, Volumes for Good Neighbor (GN) sales are included but values for GN sales are not included. Therefore total value and value/volume do not reflect true values. Do not use this report to determine unit values. *****

Region: R10, Alaska Region Forest: 04 Chugach National Forest

SIZE CLASS INFORMATION

Size Class	Size Class Description	Sold Number	Sold Volume	Sold Volume	Sold Value (\$)	Cut Volume	Cut Volume	Cut Value (\$)
		of Sales	(MBF)	(CCF)		(MBF)	(CCF)	
0	Size Class = 0, in TSA backfeed	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
1	Non-convertible	21	0.00	0.00	1,110.01	0.00	0.00	1,150.00
3	< \$300	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
4	\$301 - \$10,000	1	79.00	202.24	790.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
5	\$10,001 - \$100,000	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	> \$5,000,000	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
A	**ADDVOL Default Size Class	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
N	**NONTIM Default Size Class	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
P	**PRETIM Default Size Class	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
R	**RPLCMT Default Size Class	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Forest (1004) Total :	22	79.00	202.24	1,900.01	0.00	0.00	1,150.00



Report Type: Quarterly

All Sales ,All Sales

Page:

of

2

Run Date: 08/16/2021 03:19 PM

9

*****Note: As of 3rd quarter FY19, Volumes for Good Neighbor (GN) sales are included but values for GN sales are not included. Therefore total value and value/volume do not reflect true values. Do not use this report to determine unit values. *****

Region: R10, Alaska Region Forest: 04 Chugach National Forest (Continued)

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE

Filter:

07 Fuelwood

Species Code	Description	Sold Volume (MBF)	Sold Volume (CCF)	Sold Value (\$)	Sold (\$) Per (MBF)	Sold (\$) Per (CCF)	Cut Volume (MBF)	Cut Volume (CCF)	Cut Value (\$)
MH S	Mountain Hemlock Spruce (R,W,B)	55 24	140.80 61.44	550.00 240.00	` '	3.91 3.91	.00 .00	.00 .00	.00
	07 Fuelwood Total :		202.24	790.00	10.00	3.91	.00	.00	

PRODUCT & SPECIES NON-CONVERTIBLE

17 Non Conv.

UOM	Description	Species Code	Description	Sold Quantity	Sold Value (\$)	Cut Quantity	Cut Value (\$)	
04	Piece	HDWD	Hardwood - Other	5,000	250.00	5,000	250.00	
10	Lbs	MISC	MISCELLANOUS	6,007	320.01	6,007	320.00	
			17 Non Conv. Total :		570.01		570.00	

28 Transplant

UOM	Description	Species Code	Description	Sold Quantity	Sold Value (\$)	Cut Quantity	Cut Value (\$)	
09	Each	S	Spruce (R,W,B)	50	20.00	50	20.00	
			28 Transplant Total :		20.00		20.00	

29 Limb/Bough

UOM	Description	Species Code	Description	Sold Quantity	Sold Value (\$)	Cut Quantity	Cut Value (\$)	
10	Lbs	S	Spruce (R,W,B)	2,000	40.00	4,000	80.00	
			29 Limb/Bough Total :		40.00		80.00	

42 Mushrooms



Cut and Sold (New) - CUTS203F

Cumulative FY 2020 Q1 to FY 2020 Q4 as of 2020 3rd quarter Report Type: Quarterly

Filter: All Sales ,All Sales Run Date: 08/16/2021 03:19 PM

Page:

3

of

9

*****Note: As of 3rd quarter FY19, Volumes for Good Neighbor (GN) sales are included but values for GN sales are not included. Therefore total value and value/volume do not reflect true values. Do not use this report to determine unit values. *****

Region: R10, Alaska Region Forest: 04 Chugach National Forest (Continued)

PRODUCT & SPECIES NON-CONVERTIBLE (Continued)

42 Mushrooms (Continued)

UOM	Description	Species Code	Description	Sold Quantity	Sold Value (\$)	Cut Quantity	Cut Value (\$)	
10	Lbs	PLNT	PLANTS	1,400	280.00	1,400	280.00	
			42 Mushrooms Total :		280.00		280.00	

55 Other Pint

UOM	Description	Species Code	Description	Sold Quantity	Sold Value (\$)	Cut Quantity	Cut Value (\$)	
10	Lbs	PLNT	PLANTS	1,000	200.00	1,000	200.00	
			55 Other Plnt Total :		200.00		200.00	



Report Type: Quarterly Page: 4 of 9

Filter: All Sales ,All Sales Run Date: 08/16/2021 03:19 PM

*****Note: As of 3rd quarter FY19, Volumes for Good Neighbor (GN) sales are included but values for GN sales are not included. Therefore total value and value/volume do not reflect true values. Do not use this report to determine unit values. ******

Region: R10, Alaska Region Forest: 05 Tongass National Forest

SIZE CLASS INFORMATION

Size		Sold	Sold	Sold	Sold	Cut	Cut	Cut
Class	Size Class Description	Number	Volume	Volume	Value (\$)	Volume	Volume	Value (\$)
		of Sales	(MBF)	(CCF)		(MBF)	(CCF)	
0	Size Class = 0, in TSA backfeed	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
1	Non-convertible	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
3	< \$300	33	140.58	267.47	2,043.31	91.09	165.01	1,704.85
4	\$301 - \$10,000	2	250.35	530.89	14,322.04	98.93	210.96	10,738.21
5	\$10,001 - \$100,000	1	530.78	1,186.52	100,143.06	697.77	1,642.37	18,415.15
6	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	1	1,837.40	4,020.80	350,141.29	6,899.22	16,429.47	279,669.31
7	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	861.44	1,968.95	40,037.18
8	> \$5,000,000	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	4,024.03	8,547.86	231,909.30
A	**ADDVOL Default Size Class	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
N	**NONTIM Default Size Class	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
P	**PRETIM Default Size Class	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
R	**RPLCMT Default Size Class	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Forest (1005) Total :	37	2,759.11	6,005.68	466,649.70	12,672.48	28,964.62	582,474.00



Cut and Sold (New) - CUTS203F

Cumulative FY 2020 Q1 to FY 2020 Q4 as of 2020 3rd quarter

Report Type: Quarterly

All Sales ,All Sales

Page:

of

9

Run Date: 08/16/2021 03:19 PM

5

*****Note: As of 3rd quarter FY19, Volumes for Good Neighbor (GN) sales are included but values for GN sales are not included. Therefore total value and value/volume do not reflect true values. Do not use this report to determine unit values. *****

Region: R10, Alaska Region Forest: 05 Tongass National Forest (Continued)

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE

01 Sawtimber

Species Code	Description	Sold Volume	Sold Volume	Sold Value (\$)	Sold (\$) Per	Sold (\$) Per	Cut Volume	Cut Volume	Cut Value (\$)
		(MBF)	(CCF)		(MBF)	(CCF)	(MBF)	(CCF)	
ALDR	Alder	2	4.31	6.60	3.07	1.53	.00	.00	.00
Н	Western Hemlock	766	1,728.02	8,209.62	10.71	4.75	4,806.19	10,751.42	15,986.19
RC	Western Red Cedar	1,211	2,767.03	221,589.01	183.01	80.08	1,326.98	3,175.22	200,535.01
SS	Sitka Spruce	564	1,047.73	202,506.99	359.09	193.28	5,745.15	13,204.86	241,454.18
YC	Alaska Cedar	129	299.66	33,467.88	259.20	111.69	716.94	1,691.28	123,724.02
	01 Sawtimber Total :	2,672	5,846.75	465,780.10	174.29	79.66	12,595.26	28,822.78	581,699.40

07 Fuelwood

Species Code	Description	Sold Volume (MBF)	Sold Volume (CCF)	Sold Value (\$)	Sold (\$) Per (MBF)	Sold (\$) Per (CCF)	Cut Volume (MBF)	Cut Volume (CCF)	Cut Value (\$)
Н	Western Hemlock	31	56.17	309.30	10.02	5.51	22.38	40.87	224.30
RC	Western Red Cedar	1	1.64	9.10	10.00	5.55	.91	1.64	9.10
SS	Sitka Spruce	4	7.42	41.20	10.00	5.55	4.12	7.42	41.20
YC	Alaska Cedar	51	93.70	510.00	10.04	5.44	49.81	91.90	500.00
	07 Fuelwood Total :	87	158.93	869.60	10.03	5.47	77.22	141.83	774.60

PRODUCT & SPECIES NON-CONVERTIBLE



Report Type: Quarterly

All Sales ,All Sales

Page:

6 of

9

Run Date: 08/16/2021 03:19 PM

*****Note: As of 3rd quarter FY19, Volumes for Good Neighbor (GN) sales are included but values for GN sales are not included. Therefore total value and value/volume do not reflect true values. Do not use this report to determine unit values. *****

CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS

Filter:

Alaska

Forest	Sold Number	Sold Volume (MBF)	Sold Volume (CCF)	Sold Value (\$)	Cut Volume (MBF)	Cut Volume (CCF)	Cut Value (\$)
Chugach National Forest Tongass National Forest	1 37	79.00 2,759.11	202.24 6,005.68	790.00 466,649.70	.00 12,672.48	.00 28,964.62	
Alaska Sub Total :	38	2,838.11	6,207.92	467,439.70	12,672.48	28,964.62	582,474.00
All State Total :	38	2,838.11	6,207.92	467,439.70	12,672.48	28,964.62	582,474.00

NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS

Alaska

Forest	UOM	Description	Sold Number	Sold Quantity	Sold Value (\$)	Cut Quantity	Cut Value (\$)
Chugach National Forest	04 09 10	Piece Each Lbs	1 1 19	5,000.00 50.00 10,406.67	250.00 20.00 840.01	5,000 50 12,407	250.00 20.00 880.00
		Alaska Sub Total :	21		1,110.01		1,150.00
		All State Total :	21		1,110.01		1,150.00



Cut and Sold (New) - CUTS203F

Cumulative FY 2020 Q1 to FY 2020 Q4 as of 2020 3rd quarter

Report Type: Quarterly

Filter: All Sales ,All Sales

Page:

7 of

9

Run Date: 08/16/2021 03:19 PM

*****Note: As of 3rd quarter FY19, Volumes for Good Neighbor (GN) sales are included but values for GN sales are not included. Therefore total value and value/volume do not reflect true values. Do not use this report to determine unit values. ******

NUMBER OF SALES MADE

	Non		\$301	\$10,001	\$100,001	\$1,000,001	\$5,000,001	Total	Total
Forest	Convertible	То	То	То	То	То	and	Convertible	Number
	Products	\$300	\$10,000	\$100,000	\$1,000,000	\$5,000,000	Over	Products	Of Sales
Chugach National Forest	21		1					1	22
Tongass National Forest		33	2	1	1			37	37
Region (R10, Alaska Region) Total :	21	33	3	1	1			38	59



Report Type: Quarterly Page: 8 of 9

Filter: All Sales ,All Sales Run Date: 08/16/2021 03:19 PM

*****Note: As of 3rd quarter FY19, Volumes for Good Neighbor (GN) sales are included but values for GN sales are not included. Therefore total value and value/volume do not reflect true values. Do not use this report to determine unit values. *****

REPORT LEGEND Convertible Products

*** Legend for CUTS203 is Under Construction ***



Report Type: Quarterly Page: 9 of 9

Filter: All Sales ,All Sales Run Date: 08/16/2021 03:19 PM

*****Note: As of 3rd quarter FY19, Volumes for Good Neighbor (GN) sales are included but values for GN sales are not included. Therefore total value and value/volume do not reflect true values. Do not use this report to determine unit values. *****

Where Clause: Where (Region_Code = '10') and (report_date between to_date('10/01/2019 00:00:00', 'mm/dd/yyyy

hh24:mi:ss') and to_date('09/30/2020 23:59:59','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss')) and 1=1 and stewardship_indicator in ('N','Y') and good_neighbor_auth_indicator in ('N','Y') and (SNAPSHOT FISCAL YEAR = '2020' AND SNAPSHOT QUARTER = '3')

Sorting Criteria: